processing, presentation, analysis, discussion, results interpretation 

and Research Report preparations 

 Enhance research report writing and presentation skills. 

 Grasp PSPTB Research Format and soft skills related to Research Conduct.  

 Award of Certificate of Attendance. 

WORKSHOP FEE:  

TZS 760,000 (Seven Hundred Sixty Thousand Only) where by TZS 400,000 covers 

workshop fee, training materials, breakfast and lunch during the workshop and TZS 

360,000 covers supervision fee, marking research proposal and main paper, as well 

as Oral research Defense. To register for this workshop click a link on online event